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13
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16

17

18

Toni Prykari

Markus Lof

Tuukka Suni

Joona Huusko

Eetu Hyry

Valtteri Leinonen

Joni Hietala

Anssi Juntunen

Jani Lohi

Eetu Kivioja

Jarkko Juntunen

Jussi Johansson

Severi Simila

Vili-Petteri Helenius

Lauri Heikkila

Marcel Mattsson

Jaakko-Julius Reijasalo

likka Holmi
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4
49
3
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4
49
3
53
3
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3
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3
55
5
51
3
58
5
54
3
51
3
52
4
55
5
58
5
62
3
61
5

-15 | 101
6 | 52
-15 | 101
-8 | 50
-14 | 102
-4 | 54
-13 103
-8 | 50
-13 | 103
-8 | 50
-12 | 104
-5 | 53
-11 | 105
-7 | 51
-10 | 106
-1 | 57
-8 108
-6 | 52
-6 | 110
-2 | 56
-6 | 110
+3 | 61
-4 112
+3 | 61
-3 113
0 | 58
-3 113
-1 | 57
-1 115
-4 | 54
0 116
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+3 119
+4 | 62
+10 | 126
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1

2

Elias Oja

Hannu Koivumaki

07/13/24 10:00
07/13/24 13:45
07/13/24 10:00
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4

41313332
2122|3/5|3
3/3/3(3/4|3

4
3
5

313|324 ,4/6 5 +1
312232 5|3/3)| 6
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Niklas Tofferi

Joosua Kinnunen

Jere Ohtamaa

Henri Hamalainen

Eetu Juola

Antti Kainua

Niki Kaarlela

Marko Klasila

Janne Kipponen

Markus Lohi

Toni Lohi

Veeti Ojanen

Kari Korkeakangas

llpo Murtopera

Joni Hatanpaa

Teemu Laakso

Tatu Juola

Rene Ojala

Ossi Rissanen

Teemu Pulli

Daniel Storrank

Onni Pikkarainen
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59
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-2 [114
+2 | 60
0 |116
-1 57
0 |116
+2 | 60
+1 | 117
+4 | 62
+3 | 119
+8 | 66
+3 | 119
0 58
+3 | 119
+1 | 59
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0 58
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+1 | 59
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+4 | 62
+4 | 120
+4 | 62
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+6 | 64
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+2 | 60
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+2 | 60
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Niko Parhiala

Sami Hertteli

Mikko Kujanpaa

Antti Hintikka

Leevi Linnala

Timo Manni

Emmi Kivi
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8
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Antti Malo

Olli Manninen

Reima Riihimaki

Ari Koski-Vahala

Sami Peratalo

Mikko Rattya

Timo Humalajoki

Teemu Hakala

Petri Kotilainen

Veli-Matti Lampela

Mika Junttila

Juha Kinnunen

Petri Hihnala

Jaakko Raiha
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METRIX
I I Y Y 1 2 3 ) Y D T e
15 | Jukka Nurmenniemi 07/13/24 10:00 3/5(4/2/3/3|3
07/13/2413:45|3 |54 2 (3|3|3|3 /3|3 |2 2 (33|47 4|43 | 61 | +4 |120
15 | Ossi Laitinen 07/13/24 10:00 4135/ 2/4/2|4|3|3|4,3|3|/3/3/3|3|15 4 +3 | 61
07/13/2413:45|3 |3 /4 |3|3(3|4|4 /3,4 4|2|2|(3|3|3/4/4|+1 | 5 | +4 |120
17 | Jussi Kemila 07/13/24 10:00 4,4 /3/3|/4|4/3|2 3|2 ,2|3|2|4|3|5 4 4 +1 59
07/13/241345|3 |54 |2 |3|3|3|4/3 /4 4 |3|2|(3|4|3 /54| +4 | 62 +5 |121
17 | Rami Alamaa 07/13/24 10:00 2/5(3|2/4/3/3/4/2(3|2|3]2 3|33 4 4 -3 55
07/13/241345|3 |6 4 3|4|3|3|4/3/3 /4 /3|3|4|4|3|5,4|+8 | 66 | +5 |121
19 | Antti Kortesmaa 07/13/24 10:00 3/3/3/2/4/3/4/3(3/4,4|3/2,5/|3|3]| 3 6 +3 | 61
07/13/2413:45| 3|3 3|3 |4|2|(3|5(3|4 /3|3 /4,2 4,2 4,6 +3| 61 +6 |[122
20 | Tero Hautakangas 07/13/24 10:00 3/4(3|3/4/3/3/6,3(3|2|4|3/4/4/3| 5 4 +6 | 64
07/13/241345|3 |54 |3|3|(3|3|5/2, 4 /5 4|3|3|3|3 /4|6, +8 | 66 | +14 |130
21 | Pasi Leskinen 07/13/24 10:00 543|343/ 4/ 4|2(3|3|3/4 /3|42, 3 6 +5 | 63
07/13/2413:45|/3 |5|5(3|5/2/3|5|3|(3 |4 |4 |3|4|3|5 5|7 +14| 72 | +19 |135
22 | Jouni Vaara 07/13/24 10:00 3/5/3|4/3/2/3/4|3/4,2|4/3/3|3/4, 6 5 +6 | 64
07/13/2413:45|(3 |8 7 7 4|3|3|4 /3,4 4 |3|4|4|3 |4 4|4 /+18 76 | +24 |140
23 | olavi koivunen 07/13/24 10:00 7 8 7 7 7 17177 8 7 71 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 | +72 |DNS
07/13/2413:45(7 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 71 7 7 7 8 8 +72 130 +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]23 04[5 16]7]8|9]10]1112]13]14]15 16 17 13 Tor IR
Par 3/4 /333|334 ,3/|3 /3|33 |33, 3|4 4/ 58

Avg 32(44|/35/28(3.3/28| 3 |3.8/28(34/29/3.2(28| 3 (33|31 46|44|60.4
Difficulty 11/15/17|1 13| 2 |7 |3 |4 |14 |6 |10 5|8 |12 9 |18 |16 | 2.4
Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 23 120 |11 | 57 /1549 |25 59 47 |28 64 10 60 54 16 48 24 36 646 |25%
Par 0 88 62|78 |68 81|77 |99 57 88|50 4299 66|49 88 48 |55 |48 1243 | 48%

Bogey 1 23|56 34 14 |41 14 18|22 | 5 48 28 30 13 |35 30 33 36 37 517 20%
DoubleBogey2| 6 @ 2 13 2 | 5 1 2 1 13 53 3 38 13 21 16 117 @ 5%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 5 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 22 | 1%
Other >3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 45 2%

Kapina Open 2024 + 17.07.2024 18:29 (5)
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